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Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #2 - 5/20/2012
Times Entries: 107

# Driver
88 Brandon Lavender
55 Donald Elzinga
187 Nick Myers
83 Ray Thomas
87 Mark Lamm
50 Chris Pruett
191 Craig Hudson
188 Krystal Broom
91 Chad McCurdy
21 Kate Regganie
85 Brian Regganie
77 Stephen Brinkerhoff
77 Gregory Lloyd
1 Kevin Kent
96 Travis Robuck
92 Jerry Strope
78 Larry Harts
6 Mike Aumick
56 Scott Lewis
185 Bernadette Regganie
87 Raleigh Boreen
132 Jason Proksch
32 Eric Burns
4 Lee Miller
93 Warren LeVeque
117 Ryan Kowalewski
4 Austin Yazel
1 Christian Banker
187 Daniel Stone

Car Model

1973 Dulon MP15
1984 Reynard FF1600
1985 Van Diemen RF85
1983 Reynard Formula
1985 Van Diemen RF85
1985 Swift DB1

1986 Red Devil F440
1973 Dulon MP15
1986 Red Devil F440
Kart

02 Corvette

2006 Ultralite XR7
2008 Chevrolet Corve
2008 BMW Z4 M

1992 Honda Civic

2004 Chevrolet Corve
1983 reynard formula

1997 Chevrolet Camar
02 Corvette

1996 Mazda Miata
2002 BMW M3
2002 BMW M3
Locost Locost 7
1991 Levair Velocir
2009 Pontiac

2004 Subaru STi
2003 StalkerVe6
1996 Mazda Miata

Total
46.554
47.041
47.453
47.628
47.934
48.151
48.240
48.937
49.328
50.003
50.377
50.443
50.485
50.706
50.769
50.919
50.926
51.202
51.349
51.446
51.447
51.729
52.225
52.321
52.462
52.570
52.586
52.779
53.245

Diff.

0.000
0.487
0.412
0.175
0.306
0.217
0.089
0.697
0.391
0.675
0.374
0.066
0.042
0.221
0.063
0.150
0.007
0.276
0.147
0.097
0.001
0.282
0.496
0.096
0.141
0.108
0.016
0.193
0.466

From 1st
0.000
0.487
0.899
1.074
1.380
1.597
1.686
2.383
2.774
3.449
3.823
3.889
3.931
4.152
4.215
4.365
4.372
4.648
4.795
4.892
4.893
5.175
5.671
5.767
5.908
6.016
6.032
6.225
6.691



Raw Posistion
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Class
SSM
STR
SSM
CPL
cp
STU
X
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X
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BSP
SSM
EM
STR
STU
BSP
X
BS
STRL
GS
STX
SSM
ES
SMS
SMS
CcsP
STX
STF

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #2 - 5/20/2012
Times Entries: 107

# Driver

1 Braian Tabor
101 Justin Gates
16 Harold Hammerly
56 Kathy Lewis
6 Paul Fox
12 Joshua Kikta
193 Will Lahee
6 Matt Jordan
93 Kevin Miller
26 Dale Brier
10 Jack Banker
11 Eric Nunemaker
25 Ted Drummond
63 Michael LeVeque
9 Kip Mitchell
6 Stuart Satterwhite
72 Alex Yovanovich
73 James Rose
19 Colin Faucett
110 Jenna Gates
23 lan G
20 Joel Harleman
69 Leonardo Bonvino
37 Cooper Lacy
88 Austin Hanks
0 Jay Hawkins
52 Gabe Argenta
71 Travis Camp
10 Allan Scott

Car Model

1990 Mazda Miata
2003 Honda S2000
1990 Mazda Miata
1997 Chevrolet Camar
1966 Chevrolet Corva
2008 Subaru STi

1989 Honda Civic Si
2007 Subaru STI hatc
1989 Honda Civic Si
2007 Subaru STI hatc
2003 StalkerVe6

2008 BMW Z4 M
1988 Toyota MR2 SC
1966 Chevy Corvair
1999 Mazda Miata
STI

2009 Honda S2000

2005 Dodge Neon SRT-

2009 Nissan 370Z Nis
2003 Honda S2000
Honda Civic

2005 Mini Cooper S
1993 Mazda Miata
1994 Mazda Miata
1998 Acura Integra
2011 Subaru wrx
1993 Mazda Miata
2005 Subaru Impreza
2004 Mini Cooper

Total
53.350
53.599
53.622
53.656
53.675
53.687
53.805
53.837
54.000
54.001
54.075
54.137
54.263
54.306
54.356
54.448
54.481
54.496
54.545
54.740
54.849
54.869
55.086
55.110
56.128
56.512
56.563
56.680
56.782

Diff.

0.105
0.249
0.023
0.034
0.019
0.012
0.118
0.032
0.163
0.001
0.074
0.062
0.126
0.043
0.050
0.092
0.033
0.015
0.049
0.195
0.109
0.020
0.217
0.024
1.018
0.384
0.051
0.117
0.102

From 1st
6.796
7.045
7.068
7.102
7.121
7.133
7.251
7.283
7.446
7.447
7.521
7.583
7.709
7.752
7.802
7.894
7.927
7.942
7.991
8.186
8.295
8.315
8.532
8.556
9.574
9.958

10.009
10.126
10.228



Raw Posistion
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Class
STX
STX
STX

GS
SSM
SS
STUL
STRL
DS
STX
STX
SMS
STR
SSP
SSM
SMS
SS
SMF
HS
STX
STRL
ESP
BP
DM
DML
AS
EML
SS
FS

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #2 - 5/20/2012
Times Entries: 107

# Driver

5 Matthew Douds
290 Benjamin Newburn
29 Corey Henkle
47 Brian Fisher
95 Chris Brake
626 Tony Sutton

6 Heather Satterewhitey

71 CJ Carter
13 Dave Shreve
11 Alexander Noguera
40 Fred Foxworthy
41 Jake Eichinger (Nov)
33 Christopher Buntin
260 Mike Scott
505 Robert Nellums (Nov)
8 Jeremy Hallam
62 Brian Barns
67 David Quillen (Nov)
112 Bernard McGee
10 Wayne Bruzzese
9 Jaleesa Sleeper (Nov)
9 Dave Dusterberg
1 Jeff Cruise
17 Paul Snyder
77 Wanda Brinkerhoff
63 Reid Westphall
63 Tracy MclLean
9 James Warrick
87 Bradford Green (Nov)

Car Model

2003 Subaru WRX
2001 Harley-Davidson
2001 Subaru RS

2008 Volkswagen GTI
1984 Porsche 944

STI

2003 Mazda Miata
WRX

2007 Infiniti G35S
2005 Subaru WRX
2007 Subaru WRX STi
2004 Honda S2000
Lotus EXIGE S 260
1973 Porsche 914
1994 Ford Taurus SHO

2005 Mini cooper S
2008 Subaru Legacy
BMW

1999 Mazda Miata
2005 Ford Mustang GT
1965 Saab Roadster
2011 Ultralite S2K
2006 Ultralite XR7
Mercedes

1966 Chevy Corvair
2004 Chevrolet Corve
2010 Chevrolet Camar

Total
56.860
56.936
56.941
57.162
57.278
57.400
57.487
57.514
57.999
58.064
58.140
58.214
58.242
58.286
58.552
58.768
58.945
59.563
59.581
59.827
59.865
59.997
60.027
60.058
60.124
60.138
60.215
60.331
60.536

Diff.

0.078
0.076
0.005
0.221
0.116
0.122
0.087
0.027
0.485
0.065
0.076
0.074
0.028
0.044
0.266
0.216
0.177
0.618
0.018
0.246
0.038
0.132
0.030
0.031
0.066
0.014
0.077
0.116
0.205

From 1st
10.306
10.382
10.387
10.608
10.724
10.846
10.933
10.960
11.445
11.510
11.586
11.660
11.688
11.732
11.998
12.214
12.391
13.009
13.027
13.273
13.311
13.443
13.473
13.504
13.570
13.584
13.661
13.777
13.982



Raw Posistion
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Class
SMS
SMS

ES
SSM
GS
AS
HS
STX
ES
FSP
CS
STC
ESP
CS
SMS
HSL
CS
HS
JB
DML

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #2 - 5/20/2012
Times Entries: 107

# Driver
13 Michael Claprodt
77 Pat ONeal
58 Joey ONeill
59 Stefanie Stribling
69 Kolby Geiger (Nov)
111 Zeyu Zhang
2 Jeff Alexander
37 Brian Groh
1 Tony McKown
37 Jeremy Dutchess
7 William Kindig
357 Scott Johnson
19 Jeff Diamond
0 Thomas Mahon (Nov)
7 Alex Wright (Nov)
12 Jessica McGee (Nov)
77 Steve Watson (Nov)
15 David Kittell (Nov)
8 Elizabeth Hiatt
17 Georgia Brown

Car Model
1987 Toyota supra

1991 Mazda Miata
1984 Porsche 944
2011 Hyundai Genesis
2011 BMW M3
Mazda 6

2007 Honda Civic Si

2006 Ford Mustang gt

1999 Subaru Impreza
2005 Ford Mustang GT
2001 Mazda Miata
2002 Lexus 1S300
2008 Subaru Legacy
Mazda miata

09 Focus

2004 Comet Go-Kart
2011 Ultralite S2K

Total Diff.
60.588 0.052
60.820 0.232
60.861 0.041
60.883 0.022
60.968 0.085
61.095 0.127
61.877 0.782
62.246 0.369
62.444 0.198
62.580 0.136
62.698 0.118
62.780 0.082
62.868 0.088
63.099 0.231
64.219 1.120
64.801 0.582
65.438 0.637
71.088 5.650
89.261 18.173

No Time

From 1st
14.034
14.266
14.307
14.329
14.414
14.541
15.323
15.692
15.890
16.026
16.144
16.226
16.314
16.545
17.665
18.247
18.884
24.534
42.707
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